


Capped Representatives - THIALAND

Leading Capped Representatives Division Position World Tests OIM Total
Cup Caps

Roberts Dafydd Women Coach 11 3 14
Ciccocioppo Daniel Women Coach 11 3 14
Emsley Joseph Women Coach 11 3 14
Sriwannavit Napasorn Women 10 3 13
Patrayanan Tippapon Women 10 3 13
Hankijjakul Vorada Women 10 3 13
Phusuang Napasaporn Women Coach 11 1 12
Radomsittipat Natchaluck Women 9 3 12

Last Name First Division Position World Tests OIM Total
Cup Caps

Bertoli Bianca Women 2 2
Bower Helen Mixed 7 7
Bower Jennifer Mixed 7 7
Brandley Angie Women 2 2
Buranastidporn Jarupat Women 9 2 11
Chapman Hannah Mixed 7 7
Cheung Lace Mixed 7 7
Chintanaroj Channikarn Women 2 2
Ciccocioppo Daniel Women Coach 11 3 14
Coad Tom Mixed 7 7
Cook Laura Women 2 2
Emsley Joseph Women Coach 11 3 14
Evans Naomi Women 2 2
Granger Gary Mixed 7 7
Grant Tashi Pem Women 10 1 11
Hankijjakul Vorada Women 10 3 13
Hemming Matthew Mixed 7 7
Holloway Pippa Women 10 1 11
Kanjanapas Hang Ching Women 2 2
Lee Sarah-Louise Mixed 7 7
Liew Lalada Women 9 1 10
Orchard Anthony Mixed 7 7
Patrayanan Tippapon Women 10 3 13
Phusuang Napasaporn Women Coach 11 1 12
Piamjariyakul Pimkanok Women 5 2 7
Radomsittipat Natchaluck Women 9 3 12
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Last Name First Division Position World Tests OIM Total
Cup Caps

Richards Erin Women 2 2
Roberts Dafydd Women Coach 11 3 14
Sriwannavit Napasorn Women 10 3 13
Supathanasiree Punnarut Women 6 3 9
Tangtrongchitr Pitcha Women 9 1 10
Te Amo James Mixed Play/Ch 7 7
Thomas Simon Mixed Play/Mgr 7 7
Tolan Londyn Women 9 1 10
Towse Martin Mixed 7 7
Udomdee Jiranun Women 10 1 11
Ungrangsee Alina Women 8 3 11
Webert Jeanne Women 9 9
Williamson Toby Women Coach 2 2
Win Farrah Women 7 1 8
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World Cup Caps

2003 - Japan - Men, Women, Mixed, Men30, Men35
2024 - England - Men, Women, Mixed
2024 - England - Men 30/35/40/45/50/55; Women 27/35/40; Mixed Snr

Surname First Name Division Position 2003 2024 #

Bower Helen Mixed 7 7
Bower Jennifer Mixed 7 7
Buranastidporn Jarupat Women 9 9
Chapman Hannah Mixed 7 7
Cheung Lace Mixed 7 7
Ciccocioppo Daniel Women Coach 11 11
Coad Tom Mixed 7 7
Emsley Joseph Women Coach 11 11
Granger Gary Mixed 7 7
Grant Tashi Pem Women 10 10
Hankijjakul Vorada Women 10 10
Hemming Matthew Mixed 7 7
Holloway Pippa Women 10 10
Lee Sarah-Louise Mixed 7 7
Liew Lalada Women 9 9
Orchard Anthony Mixed 7 7
Patrayanan Tippapon Women 10 10
Phusuang Napasaporn Women Coach 11 11
Piamjariyakul Pimkanok Women 5 5
Radomsittipat Natchaluck Women 9 9
Roberts Dafydd Women Coach 11 11
Sriwannavit Napasorn Women 10 10
Supathanasiree Punnarut Women 6 6
Tangtrongchitr Pitcha Women 9 9
Te Amo James Mixed Play/Ch 7 7
Thomas Simon Mixed Play/Mgr 7 7
Tolan Londyn Women 9 9
Towse Martin Mixed 7 7
Udomdee Jiranun Women 10 10
Ungrangsee Alina Women 8 8
Webert Jeanne Women 9 9
Win Farrah Women 7 7
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OTHER INTERNATIONAL MATCHES

2023 - Friendly Test - Putrajaya, Malaysia - Women
2024 - Friendly Games - World Cup England

last name first Division Position 2023 2024 #

Bertoli Bianca Women 2 2
Brandley Angie Women 2 2
Buranastidporn ©Jarupat Women 2 2
Chintanaroj Channikarn Women 2 2
Ciccocioppo Daniel Women Coach 2 1 3
Cook Laura Women 2 2
Emsley Joseph Women Coach 2 1 3
Evans Naomi Women 2 2
Grant Tashi Pem Women 1 1
Hankijjakul Vorada Women 2 1 3
Holloway Pippa Women 1 1
Kanjanapas Hang Ching Women 2 2
Liew Lalada Women 1 1
Patrayanan Tippapon Women 2 1 3
Phusuang Napasaporn Women Coach 1 1
Piamjariyakul Pimkanok Women 2 2
Radomsittipat Natchaluck Women 2 1 3
Richards Erin Women 2 2
Roberts Dafydd Women Coach 2 1 3
Sriwannavit Napasorn Women 2 1 3
Supathanasiree Punnarut Women 2 1 3
Tangtrongchitr Pitcha Women 1 1
Tolan Londyn Women 1 1
Udomdee Jiranun Women 1 1
Ungrongsee Alina Women 2 1 3
Williamson Toby Women Coach 2 2
Win Farrah Women 1 1
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